407000086441

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800106461668

08/21/07--01027--008 **125.00

2001 AUG 21 P 1: 26
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

AL

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: R.K.L. L.L.C (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
BRENT SCHNEIDEWIND	
(Name of Person)	
MANHATTAN MORTGAGE, CORD.	
(Firm/Company)	
232 CITHIA PINECREST Rd.	
(Address)	
Drandon, I-C SSEH =	
(City/State and Z/th Code)	77
HAS TA	N ALEX
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Brent Cheidewind 813-685-085 90	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & }\times \text{\$155.00 Filing Fee & }\times \text{\$160.00 Filing Fee,}\text{\$Certificate of Status & }\text{\$Certified Copy}\text{\$(additional copy is enclosed)}\$	
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Li	ability Company is:				
	B.K.L		<u>_</u> , C.	,	
(Must end with	the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.,	" or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the pri	ncipal office of	the Limited Liabi	lity Company	' is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Addre	ess:		
Manhattan Mor 232 CITHIA Brandon, F	tgage Corp. Pinewest Rd.	Ma. 231 81	nhattan Mc LITHIN PINE randon, FL 3	7-7-	orf.
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Company car business entity with an active Florida	nnot serve as its own Registe da registration.)	ered Agent. You must	designate an individual		-
The name and the Florida s				21 SEE.	
	231 UT	the PIV	VECKEST RE	PSE PSE	Ö
	Brandon	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	= ; ,	>''' 6"	
Having been named as reg liability company at the registered agent and agree statutes relating to the pro-	place designated in th to act in this capacity oper and complete per	ccept service of p nis certificate, I h . I further agree formance of my o	ereby accept the a to comply with the duties, and I am fa	ppointment as e provisions o miliar with a	s f all

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Memb MGR	Brent Schneidewind 222 LITHIA PINECREST RA BRANDON, EL 33511 KRISTEN SCHNEIDEWIND 232 LITHIA PINECREST RA
	Brandon, EC 3354
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other to the date is listed, the date to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	han the date of filing: Copyright Copyright
(In accordance of this docume	member or an authorized representative of a member. with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury is stated herein are true.)
1 mary 1	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)